www.hubbell-premise.com M4
M
eta
l W
a
l
l M
ount
 E
nc
l
o
s
ure
s
Fan Kit
Increases ventilation.
Contents:	 1 fan tray assembly, (2 fans -
               57 CFM each) wired and
               mounting hardware kit
Description Catalog No.
114 CFM, 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 36 dBA HWKF120
114 CFM, 230 VAC, 50 Hz, 36 dBA HWKF230
QUADCAB® Wall Mount Cabinets
Contents:	1 rear section (arrives disassembled 	 1 center section with 2 CH751 locks
	 facilitating installation)	 2 top/bottom cover plates
	 1 front door	 2 hinge pins
	 2 19" mounting angles	 2 security cotter pins
Rack
Units Height Width Depth Door Style Color* RWU** Catalog No.
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Window Black 2 HSQ24
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Window Black 2 HSQ2426
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Window Black 2 HSQ2436
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Solid Black 2 HSQ24S
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Solid Black 2 HSQ24S26
12 24" (610) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Solid Black 2 HSQ24S36
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Window Black 4 HSQ36
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Window Black 4 HSQ3626
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Window Black 4 HSQ3636
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Solid Black 4 HSQ36S
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Solid Black 4 HSQ36S26
19 36" (914) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Solid Black 4 HSQ36S36
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Window Black 6 HSQ48
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Window Black 6 HSQ4826
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Window Black 6 HSQ4836
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 20" (508) Solid Black 6 HSQ48S
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 26" (660) Solid Black 6 HSQ48S26
26 48" (1219) 22.6" (574) 36" (914) Solid Black 6 HSQ48S36
Note: *For Office White, add "W" to the end of the Catalog No.
**RWU = Rear Wall Unit.
HSQ48
HSQ36
Wall Mount Cabinets and Accessories
Equipment Shelf, Cantilevered
For use with all QUADCAB® enclosures
Contents:  1 shelf and mounting
               hardware kit
Description Dimensions Color Catalog. No.
Solid 3.5"H x 17"W x 14"D Black MCCCS19
Perforated 3.5"H x 17"W x 14"D Black MCCCS19P
Equipment Shelf, Stationary
For use with 36" deep QUADCAB®
enclosures
Contents: 	 1 shelf and mounting
	 hardware kit
Description Dimensions Color Catalog. No.
Solid 17.7" W x 29.2" D Black CKSSD
Perforated 17.7" W x 29.13" D Black MCCPSHLF
Fan Plate/Fan
Increases ventilation
Contents:	 1 fan, 1 wire guard, 4 lock
	  nuts, screws, and washers
	  and 1 cord with 6' plug
Description Catalog No.
Blank plate with 4" fan/PVC conduit knock-out H1KB
Fan, 57 CFM, 120V AC, 60 Hz, 36 dBA REKEF